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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 IV#:
TELEPHONE: VEWL. #:
I-171#: Y NO
EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM

- (Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.

. atwdssion via thed@rderly Departure Program can be established. NI
APPLICANT IN VIETNAM yAcTeX L& TR/
Last Middle First
Current Address: @I'L{—,

Date of Birth: //. /.9 . z‘ffﬁ Place of Birth:__#é_ﬂ,g/ 07‘
Previous Occupation (before 1975) YA Wﬂf,-

(Rank & Position) /
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATIOR CAMP  Dates: From . ToJQ[-/QQ-qe7)c;£
Years: Months: ) Days:
SPORSOR'S NAME: V./heTP] T4/ PO ﬁ&d—n_}
Name

Address and Telephone Number /

KAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on

IRS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:
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NANPHAN ' | "VIET-NAM CONG-HOA

0- mANH SAIGON .
— : | HO-TICH
"Bén sé _2._§.._ _—

- TRICH-LUC BO HON-THU BUC sme

N AM_mot ngan chin trim nam myoi mot (1951)
) Anguin Ng.-truog-Thinh — Saigon
Tén, ho ngudi chdng . . -‘Tga Le Tri .

Noms et prénoms de 'époux

Lam nghé-nghiép gi.

So profession ) T dieu dl.tdng

Sanh ngdy ndo. . . . -| ngay mucdi hai thang muoi mot,‘ nim

Dote de 3o nalssance . ) R

e mot ngan chin trém hai miol tam. _

E:n:‘. tgingf::co. ©-0 7’| Hanoi (B&C Viet) . - B ’.'; R
T INbacrasdau . . . | 42 R EE

Nhaclosdav - - . 113, duong Lamothe . N

Tén, hg cha chdng . . . “ T,
Nom et prénoms du p‘ndol'opoux Ngo Quang Ly (SO%')

Ten, ho mochdng™. . .| 1§ thi Mui (song)

| fom et priswes dn %o mire e Piowm

=\ Tén, ho ngudi vo oo _‘.Huinh th; Duyari .

. Nouo'pr‘nomdol‘pwu . -~f

Lom nghé‘",gh_'ep 9i | nu. dieu dudng

Sa praotession

Sanh ngay ndo. . . . - nsaF mot thang tam nim MOt

Date de 3a nal sance ) chin trim hai de. tan,

Scnh tQi déU. .- -’ « o . Tham Dinh_. (RaCh G’ia) :

Lisy de 30 noissance

Nha cba & dév . . . . 13, AQuong Lamothe ;

Son domiclle

Tén, ho chavg. . ... . . -
Nom e! prénoms dv pére de | éaouu Hu.ynh Minh Kha (Song)

Ten, ho mevo . . . . . Do thi G161 (song)

tha of prisom; ds b wire do I'iponse

I.ap tgi. Cholon

’

ngay—26 théng__ 6. nam 19-5I_

sp 1 X
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/".‘." ":N"-"' V“Salgvn ngay-23..thdng2 _ram |9_'.Z} -

. ;] f ' j
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NAM-PHAN VIET-NAM CONG-HOA
8O-THANH SAIGON - .
— : HO-TICH
Ban s6:_ 28 -

- TRICHLUC BO HON-THU BYC xmn
N AM_mot ngan chin trim nim myoi mot (1951)

' Zn-quin Ng.trung Thinh — Saigon
Tén, ho ngudi chdng . . Nga s of

Noms et prénoms de |‘époux

-~

Lam nghé-nghiép gi.

So profession ) T dieu d.'lIdng

Sanh ngdy ndo. . . . - ngay mlto‘l hai thang muoi mo’c, ndm
Date de sa nalssance

e mot ngan chin tram hai midi tam
Sonh tqi daU ...... Ha.nOi (Bac v1et) - )

Liew de sa naissance

thcfmédéu e e 13’ dumg Imthe

Son domiclie

S . - | Tén, hg cha chdng . . . . .,
RN L . " | Nom et prénams du pre de I'époux NSO Qu.ang Ly (song‘)'

Ten, ho me chdng ™. . .| L3 thi Mii (song)

Tom of prisams & % wirs & Pivem

| - 2 Tén/.h n. vdi vo . . o R PO T s
e - R ‘ o Nom et p?‘n:.»gm de Iépouse - Hmh th; D'uyen : :_,:' i
i ) Ldm ngh&-n hle I | SN o
Sa proh?uon g P g nu, dieu duohg e

h . ngay mot tha.ng tam nim mot ngan
E?l:ldonsgc?\Zl ::oncc: ) chin trm hai mid' tam° :

Liev de sa naissance

Nha cla &6 ddv . . . o 13’ dudng Lamothe _’

Son domiclle

Tén, hg chave. . ... s P
Nm:l o p?inomz du pdre de l&owu Huynh Minh Kha _(SOHg)

Tén,homevo. . . . . Do thi Gioi (song)

Boa ot primems do la wire dg Fipome

Lap taiChdlon  , ngay—268thing—6.nam 19-SI-
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SINH, T, GIA THU
_"Viét-Nam l

_

Etat Civil Vietnamien

THANH PHO-HA NOi de
' VILLE DE HANOI

T —

Tcn D “

.~ ACTE DE’

NAISSANCE |
| de . Ng6 18 o

[

Cor __g,z-.— 3

Cont -

Timbre .

i Sor i

. . o Ngay .«
; Expédition .. .

u

Nom et n enbm de lcmant

mHU \'(W N'
Jm e%gltvdlﬁ-t’mMn

EXTRAIT

It N'ussance d'e T
'rmée 19 ‘

N

‘Mairie de Hanoi-

|

w. -

- Date ge naissahue

Total .

LR

Lieud

’ NQH.C

{ CRE-¢  ia

bon dn o

© Sa pre fessior

'![7"1

Noisinn.

u’}uc.l oy

'

Ten va ho nqmﬂ 1o

‘Nom et pxé NLY de. la mere |

. e |
. o
- - eemes - -
B ., . T :
B O Lo L

NLa In Duc:Minh, Hanoj — 1949

V(r .ihl_’r.,'lﬁ‘ﬁy :

Son rang-d’é1 ,us

- R e )
Ngl™ gnt.. norr
. ~ Sa profess. »

me

-

“Son domicili

Chd~& ciia’ nyu

e v

| mgag ki
i : ‘.“ K l.)Aa(' de
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SINH, T{", GIA THU
. Viét-Nam

—_—

Fiat Civil Vietnamien - - |

de E .

THA&H PHO -HA -NOI |

VILLE DE HA\TOI

.

AYO : = ..

C L\(,TE DE’ \IAIbSA\ICF

de

llgo !43 M

Timbre . .__ 5

Ex_pédit'ion:.

Tolal . . - "'_

. "Nha In Duc:Minh, Hanoj — 1U49 °

IRST- T

’

A ki -GRH‘U \J(f'lﬁ"
-f\ .— : ﬁ&ﬁ&‘mﬁ%t"’dl‘?tﬁe%n

EXTRAIT

a

N . -

e Naissance de . la Mame de Hanor,
. .

nnée 19 a’

mmw .

l i
|

C(.)[.]Arﬂ&‘l"‘l‘n'

Lleu ity .

.~

W@ c

“Son

SLLET P

’n‘

NO‘( «ul

At

. " _Novembre Iya8
) S 9 heures. .

Ten.06 ke ri 8 o
: v o - 2
1" Nos -t - "o mf’
"Nyh? ., . - K vl T s
o . & en Médscine
Sa professivu i -

"CRE' & cta _nau'jm",bd;; "

N T P T, n

Sap 1. 0

Ch8~& ctia nguéri-nie

Son dcirieir ]

Ngay k\h(ilf\ ;

l.)'ale:‘u‘.-'i' L




. A /
Ve cNG#A - PHONG LUC-SU° TGA SO-THAM __xrsorang
(République du Viet-Nem) ) ¢ :
. (GREFFE DU TRIBUNAL DE I¢* INSTANCE DE . )
TOA SO-THAM e
—KIBHGIMG . gAN TRICH-LUC BO KHA-SANH____ Ling Tham-Dinh -
PHONG LyC.sy (Extrsit du registre des actes de naissance)

\CRG L2 (NAM-PHAN)
FINH-R (Sud VigtNam)
NAM_____ 1928 SOHEU 30

(Aniéa) (Acte NO9)

Tén, ho diracon nit . . ., .

(Nom et prénom de Lenfunt) Hgyﬁh-th;_-_mﬁn
Nam, nt* . , . . . . . . .
(Sexe de l‘enfant) i

Sanh ngay nao . . ., . . .
(Date de naissancce’

- La 1:9_" &t-1928
Sanh tai chd n:0 . .

~_(Liea de_naissance) L?mslh am=Dinh .
Tén,hocha . . . . . . . . 0
(Nomn et prénom du pire) Buynh-minh-nn
Cha lam nghé gi . ... . .
(Sa_profession) PusSn bsn !
Nha cra & ddu. . . . . .

(Son domicile)

- Teén,home . . .

(Nom el prénom de la .P:"c) A -Gilol
i hle lém ﬂghé gic L] L] L] L] L]
: (Sa profession) BuAn b’an

Nhackaddau. . . . . .
{Son domicile)

Vo chinh hay th¢, . . , .,

| (Son rang de femme maride) \{"; chanh

L3rg Them=N{nh

Trich y ban chanh, -~
(Pour extrail conforme)

-

Giu tién ¢ 4_9

{Colit)
Bien-lai s6___ 1 00

(Quiitance &%) "




VIET-NAM CONG-HOA
(République du Vidt-Nam)

rOA SO-THAM
XIRRGT sV

PHONG LUC-SU

—

PHONG LUC-SU° TOA SO-THAM __xrexarerg

' (GREFFE DU TRIBUNAL DE ¢ INSTANCE DE )
BAN TRICH-LUC BO KHA!-SANH Ling Thame{{ah—

(Extrait du regist-e des actes da naissance)

o (NAM-PHAN)
FRMH-RAGHGEA— 7 . |\ )

NAM ___ 1928 SOHEU __35

(Aniéa) (Acte No)

Tén, ho diracon nit . . ., .-

(Nom et prénom de Fenfunt) Euynh-thi-Duyén
b Nam, ni* . _ . . . . . .
f _(Sexe de I'enfant) - E&_

Sanh pgiay nao . . . . .
{(Dale de naissance’

d . !g Ier Al 3928
' Sanhb tai chd 1o . . . . .

Gix tién : 1_*

_(Liea de naissance) L;ns Tham-Dinb _
Tén,hocha ., . . . . . . v r
{Nom el prénom d_u_pére) Buyﬁb-minh-nla
Cha lam nghé gi . ... + .| | H
(Sa profession) Pusn b‘!ﬂ
Nhacraé dau. . . . . .

(Son domiciie) . ~i nh
. T‘en. i]o mg - [ 3 . . . L4 i
" (Nom et préinom de la mére) - -G1 ‘j_
i Melam nghé gi. . . . .+ .
' (Sa profession) Busn b’an
! Nhactasdau. . . . . .
|__(Son domicile) 13 T M nh
Yo chénh hay the, . . , . o
| ¢Son rang de femme mariée) Vg chanh

rich y bin chanh, -~
(Poar extrait confornie)

(Colit)
Bién-lai sd___
(Quittance a®}

/
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. NAM PH AN

VIET-NAM

CONG-HOA

= ——

pO: THANH SAIGON

—

Taa Hanh-_Chdnh ou¢nm
4078

S& ht¢u

HOQ- rgcu

TRICH LUC BO KHAI SANH

NAM .. m NGAN_CHIN TRAM NAM HUOI SAU. (1:956)

Nha In - Nguy&n -tr.=Thanh — Saigon

H'Tén, ho 'dfra nhd

lgo thi Huylh-lai

U
| Phai. .

Nu

= Ngay sanh.

| %gay hai muoi hai thang ba, nam |
ot ngan chin tram nam muoi san,

Noi sanh

-

Ten ho ngudi cha.

!,Tubl .

|| Ngh&-r ".ép .

N

o ﬁNd cur.ngu

[ Tén, ho ngudi me.

gio 50'
Faigon, 153/5" duong hem Hong th
— lgo le Tri ‘
Hai ) n 1:1‘1; o
' Y‘ta - 3
,l-cholon, 43/1" ;;a Lt sR%6
- Huynh thi . iye: I

X

Tudi .

_I{a_:l. muoi tam tuoi

Nghé.nghiep .

ﬁny ta

d Noi cu:ngu

L -Choloﬁ, 43/13 cu tru LacaZe

Vg chanh hay thée .

Yo chﬁnh

»!q
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. NAM-PHAN

VIET-NAM

CONG-HOA

PO:THANH SAIGON

Tda Hanh-Chanh ouonm

SS hgu—_ 4078

—

'Hé--ncu

TRICH LUC BQ KHAI SANH

Nhd In -Nguydn-tr.sThanh — Sa|g0n

‘Tén, ho 'dl'ra nh6

T ' Ngo thi Huymh-Mai

J

|
[

Phai .

J Nu

Ngay sanh.

ga;y hei muoi hai thang ba, mam
‘mot ngan chin tram nam muoi sau,
gio 50"

Noi sanh

Faigon, 153/ 57 duong hem Hong th

b

j Ten, hn ' nguéi cha,

Igo le Tri

[ "adi .

Hai muoi tam tuoi

» i
II ‘llgt .- 'lliep )

| —_ —_ —_ —
Noi cu'.hg_g

. | .

II -‘ Y ta
I
ik

holon, 43/13 cu tru La.

Tén; ho ngui-o'i- m,;

Huynh thi Duyen

Tudi .

Hai mnoi tam tuoi

Ngh&.nghiép .

_Hnyta

Noi cu.ngy

Vo chanh hay thir |

.. Jcholon, 43/I3 cu tru LacaZe

Vo chanh

T~ P
T3
MIEN L5 PHID

(, wAT L,
SR AR
G- -

l‘...

—r—

Lgp tqi Saigon, ngdy . 24_thong 3 _nam 19456

,_,IRiCH LUC Y BAN CHANH

1.




VIET-NAM CONG-HOA H6 -TICH

NAM-PHAN C —
BO - THANH SAIGON BIEN LAI KHAI SANH S6___ 2070
QUAN—/a—— , (Phét cho khéng)
b s |, P 0ty o
| Trai hay-géi- hoan.
Sanh ngay £Z _ théng 2L nim 19&074}4# ?I'?Bng trai & céc nha thwong céng-cdng holic
Tei quin__ o (Saigon) sz’i;, S Chan-Y-VEn_ B-Thanh khii tré ti¥n chi cé.
Buong qu. - Barn B
Con cia z§ & Zar | ' IGh,\r_vﬁd bo nguy_ithong__(_Lnam 19 bo!

- i _,,!:".r -
Va ciia _&7425 Lo ﬁ/;A"/L I

LOI DAN : Cha me dia nhé phai git gidy bitn lai ndy,
| hau tign vigc sao-lyc khai sanh.

— ——

— _
Nbd i Jh. Ng-v-Viet, Saigon 11-60
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i Sanhngay _ _¢2 théng. 7/  nlim 196, 72

o Ghlvbd bé ngay /& thang_£Z nam 19 ¢,
Con cﬁa__.Z%o 24 P 3 )

LOT DAN : Cha me dira nhé phél gic gidy bién lal niy,
I hédu tign vige sao-lyc hhal sanh. :

— . =
Nba ia Jh. Ng-v-Vist. Saigon 11-60
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- - AGENCY FOR iNTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT ;
- - LWASHINGTON, D.C. 20323 - = '*7 ¢~ 3 Lt

. ) ' . March 12, 1954

ope T
Sox 59 ) o ...
v, S, Exhassy, Banckok - . : -

AFQO Sar Francisco 55346 ) --

Gentlemen:

Reference {c made tc the attached letter, dated Juvne 29, 1233,
from %co Lle Tri (OPOE: ‘Movembor 12, 1923, Hano{, ¥ietnam),

LID's Off]ce of—International‘Trainfno corfires that Yoo Le
Tri participated in an AID-spensored trafning progran fron
Seoterber 15, 1361.- Sertember lS 1°bZ

* Mny assistance you can 3ive tc Koe Le Tri ia the ;rdarly
prscessing of iamigration to the United States would be
greatly appreciated

Sincer2ly yours, o

T Thowss L. Ceaner
’ granch Chief
- H/08/0S 1143 SA-1

- -

Attachment J . - .
cc: Kgo Le Tri ’ c
233/17 Cu Xa Lu Gia. -- . : : ’
Quan XI

o Chi Mian City, = . .- °
Yietnam

Ann G, Kenncdy . O .: ..
SET/IT .o ’ - :
211B, SA-16



T- AGENCY FOR INTERNATIONAL DEVELGPMENT -

- - s ‘ .. WASNING\'ON D.C.

ope

Sox 58 ] ’

1, S, Emhassy, Bangkok - -

AFO Sar Francisco 95346 --

Gentlemen:

fefererce fc made tc the 3ttached let
from 4co Le Tri (DPDE: tHovembeor 12,

20523 meise Mmoot

Marck 12, 1984

1923, Hanoi, Vietran),

LID's Off}ce of -International Training cornfires that Moo Le

Tri participated in an AID-sponsored

trarning progran fron

Senterber 15, 1361 - Septewber 15, 1002

© Pay assistance you can jive tc Nge te Tri in the crderly

orszessing of immigration to the Unit
greatly appreciated.

Sinceraly yhuré,

. Thomis L. Coaner
. Branch Chief
- M/PH/0S 1143 SA-1

Attachment Q/
cci hgo te Tri © o -
233/17 Cu Xa Lu Gia . -

Quan XI

4o Chi Mian city, -~ . .-
Vietnam

Apn G, Kenncdy
SeT/IT
2118, 5A-16

ed States would Lbe

ter, dated lune 29,7 1283,



Embassy of the United States of America

U.S. ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM (ODP) PROCESSING

The U.S. Orderly Departure Program (ODP) has brought over 60,000
people to the U.S. from Vietnam since the program began in 1979. 1In
general, eligibility for the U.S. ODP is based on having sponsoring
relatives in the U.S. or proven close association with U.S. policies
and programs in Vietnam prior to 1975.

ODP files can be opened on the basis of Affidavits of Relationship
(AOR), Immigrant Visa Petitions (Form I-130), Visas 93 cables or ODP
Questionnaires indicating close association. Spouses, children,
parents and siblings of people residing in the U.S. are eligible for
the family reunification aspect of the ODP. Grandparents,
grandchildren or other relations may be included in the files, but
their eligibility for the ODP will be determined at the time of
their interview when a decision will be made as to their dependency
on the family unit.

In most cases, once a file is opened the next step in the U.S.
processing is review for issuance of a Letter of Introduction

(LOI). The LOI is a document which states that the U.S. is willing
to interview the person or persons named on the LOI for possible
acceptance for movement through the U.S. ODP. It is not a guarantee
of approval. The LOI is normally presented to the Vietnamese
authorities by the applicants as a preliminary step in obtaining
exit permits and pre-departure interviews. Please note that it is
the Vietnamese authorities who control the issuance of exit permits.

The success of the ODP has attracted a large number of applicants.
Because of this, priorities have been established for LOI review and
issuance. Family reunification cases will be reviewed for LOI '
issuance only when the applicants are the beneficiaries of current
or near-current Immigrant Visa Petitions and would therefore be able
to travel to the U.S. as immigrants. This priority system allows
the ODP to reserve limited refugee numbers for those who are not
eligible for immigrant status. The number of immigrants who can be
-accepted into the U.S. each year is far greater than the number of
refugees allowed.

Visas 93 beneficiaries are also eligible for LOI review. However,
as they would enter the U.S. as refugees, review of cases of
Immigrant Visa Petition beneficiaries has priority over review of
cases based solely on Visas 93. It is strongly recommended that
second preference petitions be filed as soon as the U.S. relative is
eligible to do so.

OoDP - H
(1730a: 12/87)



The immigration channel will continue to be emphasized in the
foreseeable future. If sponsors are eligible to file Immigrant Visa
Petitions for their relatives the ODP urges them to do so. Relatives
in the U.S. may continue to send AOR's and other documents to the
ODP office in Bangkok to serve as the foundation for a future
Immigrant Visa file. The file will not be reviewed for an LOI,
however, until the petition has been received and is close to being
current.

LOI's will continue to be issued to applicants for refugee status
who are of special humanitarian concern. These will primarily be
Amerasians and their accompanying family members, long term
reeducation camp inmates, or people with previous close association
with U.S. policies and programs.

After the applicants have received exit permits, their names will be
placed on a list which is given to the ODP by the Vietnamese
authorities. The people on the list are subsequently interviewed in
Ho Chi Minh City by representatives of the U.S. ODP. Once the
people on the case are approved documentarily they must undergo a
medical examination. If there are no medical ineligibilities the
ODP office in Bangkok transmits final approval to the Vietnamese
authorities, through the United Nations High Commissioner for
Refugees (UNHCR) Working Group. The case is then manifested by the
Vietnamese for a flight to Bangkok.

In Bangkok, approved ODP applicants are housed in a transit center
where final paperwork and medical checks are completed. They
generally stay in Bangkok for about one week. All immigrants then
travel directly to the U.S. The majority of refugees are sent for
six months of language training and cultural orientation in the
Philippines before travelling to the U.S.

All travel arrangements are made and paid for by the International
Organization for Migration (IOM, formerly ICM), to be reimbursed
later. The U.S. sponsor will be notified of the exact itinerary by
a local voluntary agency.

The entire process depends on many variables so it is impossible to
predict how long any segment of the procedures will take.

It is very important that ODP be notified immediately of any address
changes either in Vietnam or the U.S. Delays in processing have
occurred due to ODP having outdated Addresses on file.

Office Address: APO Address:

Orderly Departure Program Orderly Departure Program
Panjabhum Building American Embassy Box 58

127 South Sathorn Road APO San Francisco 96346-0001
Bangkok 10120, Thailand Cable: JVAODP, BANGKOK

Tel: 252-5040, EXT ODP Telex: 87008 JVAODP TH



Embassy of the United States of America

U.S. ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM (ODP) PROCESSING

The U.S. Orderly Departure Program (ODP) has brought over 60,000
people to the U.S. from Vietnam since the program began in 1979. 1In
general, eligibility for the U.S. ODP is based on having sponsoring
relatives in the U.S. or proven close association with U.S. policies
and programs in Vietnam prior to 1975.

ODP files can be opened on the basis of Affidavits of Relationship
(AOR), Immigrant Visa Petitions (Form I-130), Visas 93 cables or ODP
Questionnaires indicating close association. Spouses, children,
parents and siblings of people residing in the U.S. are eligible for
the family reunification aspect of the ODP. Grandparents,
grandchildren or other relations may be included in the files, but
their eligibility for the ODP will be determined at the time of -
their interview when a decision will be made as to their dependency
on the family unit.

In most cases, once a file is. opened the next step in the U.S.
processing is review for issuance of a Letter of Introduction

(LOI). The LOI is a document which states that the U.S. is willing
to interview the person or persons named on the LOI for possible
acceptance for movement through the U.S. ODP. It is not a guarantee
of approval. The LOI is normally presented to the Vietnamese
authorities by the applicants as a preliminary step in obtaining
exit permits and pre-departure interviews. Please note that it is
the Vietnamese authorities who control the issuance of exit permits.

The success of the ODP has attracted a large number of applicants.
Because of this, priorities have been established for LOI review and
issuance. Family reunification cases will be reviewed for LOI '
issuance only when the applicants are the beneficiaries of current
or near-current Immigrant Visa Petitions and would therefore be able
to travel to the U.S. as immigrants. This priority system allows
the ODP to reserve limited refugee numbers for those who are not
eligible for immigrant status. The number of immigrants who can be
accepted into the U.S. each year is far greater than the number of
refugees allowed.

Visas 93 beneficiaries are also eligible for LOI review. However,
as they would enter the U.S. as refugees, review of cases of
Immigrant Visa Petition beneficiaries has priority over review of
cases based solely on Visas 93. It is strongly recommended that
second preference petitions be filed as soon as the U.S. relative is
eligible to do so.
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The immigration channel will continue to be emphasized in the
foreseeable future. If sponsors are eligible to file Immigrant Visa
Petitions for their relatives the ODP urges them to do so. Relatives
in the U.S. may continue to send AOR's and other documents to the
ODP office in Bangkok to serve as the foundation for a future
Immigrant Visa file. The file will not be reviewed for an LOI,
however, until the petition has been received and is close to being
current.

LOI's will continue to be issued to applicants for refugee status
who are of special humanitarian concern. These will primarily be
Amerasians and their accompanying family members, long term
reeducation camp inmates, or people with previous close association
with U.S. policies and programs.

After the applicants have received exit permits, their names will be
placed on a list which is given to the ODP by the Vietnamese
authorities. The people on the list are subsequently interviewed in
Ho Chi Minh City by representatives of the U.S. ODP. Once the
people on the case are approved documentarily they must undergo a
medical examination. If there are no medical ineligibilities the
ODP office in Bangkok transmits final approval to the Vietnamese
authorities, through the United Nations High Commissioner for
Refugees (UNHCR) Working Group. The case is then manifested by the
Vietnamese for a flight to Bangkok.

In Bangkok, approved ODP applicants are housed in a transit center
where final paperwork and medical checks are completed. They
generally stay in Bangkok for about one week. All immigrants then
travel directly to the U.S. The majority of refudees are sent for
six months of language training and cultural orientation in the
Philippines before travelling to the U.S.

All travel arrangements are made and paid for by the International

Organization for Migration (IOM, formerly ICM), to be reimbursed
later. The U.S. sponsor will be notified of the exact itinerary by
a local voluntary agdency.

The entire process depends on many variables so it is impossible to
predict how long any segment of the procedures will take.

It is very important that ODP be notified immediately of any address
changes either in Vietnam or the U.S. Delays in processing have
occurred due to ODP having outdated addresses on file,

Office Address: APO Address:

Orderly Departure Program Orderly Departure Program
Panjabhum Building American Embassy Box 58

127 South Sathorn Road APO San Francisco 96346-~0001
Bangkok 10120, Thailand Cable: JVAODP, BANGKOK

Tel: 252-5040, EXT ODP Telex: 87008 JVAODP TH



Embassy of the United States of America

B kok, Thail
ang ai anclf ”Ay %,

Reference: IV ozjfﬂf
Dear Sir/Madem: Nado Le TR/ (/0,9) (3)

We have received your approved immigrant visa petition(s) or your application for
family reunification for your relatives in Vietnam and have opened a file for
it/them. An IV file number has been assigned for quick reference purposes. All
cases are filed by their IV number, and not by name. Please mark their IV number
(five or six digits) on all documents and correspondence you send to us. Also,
tell your relatives in Vietnam their five- or six-digit IV number and ask them to
use it on the envelope and on any documents and correspondence they may send us.

if you receive more than one IV-number for the same relatives, please notify this
office immediately so that we can advise you of the correct IV number to use.

Following is a list of documents which are usually needed to complete our file.
Vietnamese civil documents are available from the local authorities in Vietnam.
Before we can agree to acce;E_kour relatives from Vietnam as ODP candidates, we
must have these documents:

-- A copy of your birth certificate, and the birth certificates of everyone in the
case, along with certified English translations.

~= A copy of the marriage certificate of each person who is married (if there was a
previous marriage, we will also need a death certificate or divorce decree to show
the marriage was legally terminated) along with certified English translations.

~- Copies of your pre-1975 and post-1975 Vietnamese ID cards, and copies of the
pre-1975 and post-1975 Vietnamese ID cards of each person, If either of these ID
cards is not available, please inform us of the reason.

-- A photo of each person, if available,

=~ A copy of vour I-94 or I-551 (“"green card”), or the number of your naturalization
certificate and the date and place of issue (do not photocopy your naturalization
certificate).

7ou should collect these documents and send them to us. If you have already submitted
some of these documents, you may wish to forward copies of them again to ensure that
the coples will be included in our file. Return address labels may be enclosed for
your convenience in sending the documents to us.

In addition to submitting the required documentation, you should encourage your
relatives to apply for Exit Permits. We must stress the fact that even when our file
is complete, whether or not your relatives will be permitted to depart will depend

on the Vietnamese authorities. This office has no influence over decisions by these
authorities regarding the issuance of Exit Permits. Therefore, all efforts to obtain
Exit Permits must be made by your relatives in Vietnam.

ODP-10 (0409f: 11/86)



If vou have not filed immigrant visa petitions for your relatives, but you are
eligible to do so, or you become eligible to do so at any time before your
relatives depart from Vietnam, you must file Form I-130 with the Immigration
and Naturalization Service (INS).

If you are an American Citizem you can file petitions with INS for:

-- your legal spouse; -= 7your children (and their spouses and
ummarried children under 21);
-— your parents (or step-parents Iif — your brothers and sisters (and their
the relationship was established spouses and ummarried children
before the citizen was 18 years old); under 21); and

-— 7your fiance/fiancee.

If you are a Permanent Resident Alien (a person with a Form I-551 or "green card”)
you can file petitions for:

~- your legal spouse, and
-~ your ummarried sons and daughters (including those who are aow divorced or
widowed) and their children under 21.

Please mark each Form I-130 with its appropriate IV number. If you have any
questions about immigrant visa petitions, inquire at the nearest INS office or
ask the voluntary agency that resettled you,

Please inform us of any change of address or telephone number, for either you or
your relatives in Vietnam, and always write the IV number (five or six digits) on
your letter.

This letter is not being sent to you because we have already reviewed our file for
your relatives, but rather to inform you that we have established a file for them
and to tell you the IV file number. After you have submitted all the required
documentation, we will then be able to complete our file. If any other information
or documents are needed, we will contact you when we review the file. Please do
not write to us, unless it is to report a change of address, or to tell us your
relatives have obtained Exit Permits; in that case, send us the Exit Permit
numbers. Due to the fact that we now have over 150,000 files in our office,

it may be many months before your file comes up for review and you hear from

this office again even though you have sent all documents to our office. Any
correspondence with this office should be sent by registered mail or with a

Return Receipt Requested form supplied by the post office if you wish
acknowledgement that your letter was received by the ODP office.

Sincerely,

#

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

qu—l (0409f: 11/86)
®

Col



Embassy of the United States of America

Bangkok, Thailand

f ”Ay &y
Reference: IV 023[-5.7?
Dear Sir/Madem< N o [ﬁ T2/ (,0,9) [3)

We have received your approved immigrant visa petition(s) or your application for
family reunification for your relatives in Vietnam and have opened a file for
it/them. An IV file number has been assigned for quick reference purposes. All
cases are filed by their IV number, and oot by name. Please mark their IV number
(five or six digits) on all documents and correspondence you send to us. Also,
tell your relatives in Vietnam their five- or six-digit IV number and ask them to
use it on the envelope and on any documents and correspondence they may send us.

if you receive more than one IV-number for the same relatives, please notify this
office immediately so that we can advise you of the correct IV number to use.

Following is a list of documents which are usually needed to complete our file.
Vietnamese civil documents are available from the local authorities in Vietnam.
Before we can agree to accesz_}our relatives from Vietnam as ODP candidates, we
must have these documents:

-— A copy of your birth certificate, and the birth certificates of everyone in the
case, along with certified English translations.

~= A copy of the marriage certificate of each person who is married (if there was a
previous marriage, we will also need a death certificate or divorce decree to show
the marriage was legally terminated) along with certified English translations.

~- Copies of your pre-1975 and post-1975 Vietnamese ID cards, and copies of the
pre-1975 and post-1975 Vietnamese ID cards of each person. If either of these ID
cards is not available, please inform us of the reason.

~= A.photo of each person, if available.

-- A copy of vour I-94 or I-551 ("green card”), or the number of your naturalization
certificate and the date and place of issue (do not photocopy your naturalization
certificate).

7ou should collect these documents and send them to us. If you have already submitted
some of these documents, you may wish to forward copies of them again to ensure that
the copies will be included in our file. Return address labels may be enclosed for
your convenience in sending the documents to us.

In addition to submitting the required documentation, you should encourage your
relatives to apply for Exit Permits., We must stress the fact that even when our file
is complete, whether or not your relatives will be permitted to depart will depend

on the Vietnamese authorities. This office has no influence over decisions by these
authorities regarding the issuance of Exit Permits. Therefore, all efforts to obtain
Exit Permits must be made by your relatives in Vietnam.

ODP-10 (0409f: 11/86)



If vou have not filed immigrant visa petitions for your relatives, but you are
eligible to do so, or you become eligible to do so at any time before your
relatives depart from Vietnam, you must file Form I-130 with the Immigration
and Naturalization Service (INS).

If you are an American Citizen you can file petitions with INS for:

-- your legal spouse; — your children (and their spouses and
ummarried children under 21);
== your parents (or step—parents if — your brothers and sisters (and their
the relationship was established spouses and ummarried children
before the citizen was 18 years old); under 21); and

-— your filance/fiancee.

If you are a Permanent Resident Alien (a person with a Form I-551 or "greem card”)
you can file petitions for:

-~ your legal spouse, and
-—~ your ummarried sons and daughters (including those who are now divorced or
widowed) and their children under 21.

Please mark each Form I-130 with its appropriate IV number. If you have any
questions about immigrant visa petitions, inquire at the nearest INS office or
ask the voluntary agency that resettled you.

Please inform us of any change of address or telephone number, for either you or
your relatives in Vietnam, and always write the IV number (five or six digits) on
your letter,

This letter is not being sent to you because we have already reviewed our file for
your relatives, but rather to inform you that we have established a file for them
and to tell you the IV file number. After you have submitted all the required
documentation, we will then be able to complete our file. If any other information
or documents are needed, we will contact you when we review the file. Please do
not write to us, unless it 1s to report a change of address, or to tell us your
relatives have obtained Exit Permits; in that case, send us the Exit Permit
numbers. Due to the fact that we now have over 150,000 files in our office,

it may be many months before your file comes up for review and you hear from

this office again even though you have sent all documents to our office. Any
correspondence with this office should be sent by registered mail or with a

Return Receipt Requested form supplied by the post office 1if you wish
acknowledgement that your letter was received by the ODP office.

Sincerely,

#

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

opp- (0409f: 11/86)
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HOI C . DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM IV #
(Two Copies)

VEWL. #

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vi ‘tnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

N\
1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM /

VLast Middle First

Current Addresso?}j//7 @3 /yﬂ ﬁ& gtd, /c ! I.‘/’M

Date of Birth // /0‘2 &? Place of BJ.rth _é/ [ ,'t“

Previous Occupation before 1975 4 & :* ' ;)‘/._b L v
2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates : From :=-"7- /& To o
dos
3. SPONSOR'S NAME: “NH® ‘ ,
74 Name

Address & Telephone

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship

B S

l'L]l /jp"

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130

must do so. 7v<?j7



6.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

%gt & T

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

e

of-o/-2F

Unte

D3 -B7 -&F

U 7
e L Mw/nvf Ma;

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Daugbter
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l 5,11!20.\‘,11'_'55}' 30 théng 5 n*m 1987

K{nh gzivﬂiﬁ hHUC‘- MIMI - TuC
Chl Tich @i Gia-vuinh TO “han chinn i,
+ 0 BOX 5435 AiLiNGTON
US.A. ¢+ VA 22205 - 0635

K{nh thUa\Ba Ch-Tjch,

NGO-LB-Tifi

I2.11,1928 tai Ha-No1 Vlet-ham

*33/17 Cu-Xa L¥=Gia,Quan XI , TP .Ho -Chi =} inh
Y- Ta Quoc-Gla. Cyu Trudng Phong Hanh Chanh
va hhan-Vlen B;r“-vlen Chﬂ-hd}.

Théi 511n uQ tagcai tao : IO thanb

pia-Chl ¢€ 1lién ]ac g ny ‘UU-LA-TI

Toi ky tén\quél day
Lgay va ndi isanh
Dia-Chl noi cu=-tru
Nghe-Nghiep

Toi &a gal don thy nhut cho V*n Phoug
Vietnamese Irocessing Unlt toi Toa Dgi=-Su 1y 8 Bqngkok‘n"ay
I1.I0 1080 d¢n thi¥\hai ncay 36.6.I983 va <gn thv 3 nga; Oh.,.TC'
cho V¥ “nn;g (Lucrlv Departyre Program (co ~1ay hoi bao) d€ xin
ctru let truong th clia t01 JvVa cap cihe toi 1ot "1‘y nhgp canh vao
hoa-hy (LOI). T cac ngay ay den nay, toi khong nhan dugec the tra
1di nao ci cida cac Vin phong tren o

: Gan day nhut, toi da gdi mot don cho_
Ngai DRi-St NV 8 Bangkok ngay 09.3.1987 ciing vdi muc dch trén.

. Sau khi bi bét giam IO thang trong trai
hoc tap cai tao vdi 1y do PHyC VU DKC LQC CHO DJCH VA LA NGUCT
CUA MY¥ GAI LI BYNH VIZN DE CuUONG DOT CAGH MANG, toi dudc cho
nghi vigc luon va tt ay den nay,kho ma tim kiem cong n viec lam,

Trucc nhung kho khXn cho ban than toi,
mot cvu cong chie cua Chinh rha con 10' VJ;t-’nn pu, ge tu-

notigy tedl Coanda wva Y do ,Chuopg ;rlnh. \ED cha 30 Njval ¢iao L¥
b M 2
bgo trd, toi hy vong v _tiil Ph cau sV _glup L6 tgp tinh cua ,
Ba Chu-T;ch hau can thlcp Vd’ ““n Lnong OJ 3 Bang: uuh uo . Vu,
~

¢d¢ cH*c co tham quyern b .y e cap cho t01 not glay nh3p Ldﬂh
vao ‘y (Lo1). Ho sd xin Xuat Canh cla pia-dlnh t01 aa ducc OUu-xct,
BQ Noi-Vv 3 Ha-VoL cg thong bao cho toi biet la khi nao co
nhap-canh, se dugce cap xuat-cann.

. Chung toi moug Svge B:; Chfl-Tich nhiet tam
giup a48.
Trong khl chd doi, t01 xin chan thanh

cn ta Ba Chu-T;ch va chuc Qu1 H91 luon luon dgt cdugc th’ur igi

L**on*'".wn giu;_; 28 che Lu-..-'an chinh tri.

i{nh chao tran tromny ./-

T\

pinh kem 1xGO-LB-1Tni

- Lhon uﬂh ddn gul V¥n Ibon L
- }hong anh tho cia AID
- ;hon -anh 1enh tha
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ly 30 thﬁng 5 n*m 1987

Kinh gdi KHOC - NI = Tuy

Chl Tich YMQi Gia- ioh o0 ula o fa i
10 BOX 3475 A "GTON

Kinh thua Ba Chi-Tjch,

Toi ky_ tén dudi 23y : NGO-LB-Twi

Ngay va ndi sanh
Dla-Chi ndi cv-tru
\ghe-Nghlep

~

5 2.
Ly Lapcald
l i Lo

1 S . -
Thdi ginn

sig=-Chl =&

ta

e

Vietnw:icse ‘rOCpQSIH" U

Ly

I2.II.IG28 '96_1 ha-'\oJ. Vlet Nam
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o : 10 tha.nb .
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Gan day
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Nga1 Dai-au My 8 Bangko
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cul M% GAI L3l BIXH VI@

k ngay 09. 3.1987 cung véi muc dch tren.

Sau khi bj bﬁt giam IO thang trong trai
do PHYC VU pfC LYC CHO DJCH VA LA NGUJI
hY Jn CiiONG JOI .CACH M4NG, t01 dugdc cho

nghl viec luon va tu ay den nay,kho ma tim kiem cong *n viec lam,

TrUdc nhung kho kh%n cho ban than toi,
mot cvu vong chite cua Chlnh rhi g - 1u ‘Jg1~‘ ) u, g tu- .
sidpp bed Canadao b do Chigpg Trinh ALD cua 70 wboal Giao MY
bgo trd, toi hy von vt 1rh cau sv_ v'n) L& tan tinh cla
Ba (‘hu Tich hau oo 1‘11...9p vd' "“n “,ong ObhP 3 Nan Lo e
et h ux.ft S Ul .\. oy Y ap clio t01 not "‘laV nhgp L('uh
Vao y (LOI) ho sd \%n Xuat ”;nh caa Fia -tlnh t01 aa duﬂc nju-tet
Bo NG oi=Vy 3 Ha-\pv cy thong bao cio toi biot 1a khi nao co
nhap-ﬁanh, s¢ IUgc Lap suat~canh.
Chuﬂﬁ tod wolLy vge DA Chﬁ-TiCh nhiet tvam
. ° - : -
giup 3. .
Trong khi chd dgd, t01 xin chan thanh
- L) ’ .« ..
clm ta Ba Ch-Tjch va chuc Qu1 “Q% luon ifuon dat 2uge th# - igd
~ ’
trons viec gLl L3 e fu-.5ar chinh tri.
1inh chao Lran trong ./'-
-' A ;7w" ~ 7)'
pinh ke NGO=LE-TI
- llzén; Zah don g 31 Vi yhoi, o
- }h9 g Anh thd cla D
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QUES

A,

lasic Identification Data :

i
TIONUNAIRE -FOR, ODP AP:LICLITS

\ MR Sl Sl

Date- :

. Hame : RGO~-LE-TRI
Other name : KNone
Date and place of
Residence addressg

B
s

liailing addres

/‘I

v Current occupation :

i clative to accompany

birth : lovember I.,IuZ& Hanol ’

2 2%3/I7 Cu-xa LO-GIA,%Guun XI,i0-CilI-MIN City,
VIR -IAL |

: ~id~

Ghicf of Administrative ocnd lersdonnel

Officc-at CHORMLY HOS: ITAL (retired)

re, :

Lote: Your spousc and
clllIgible to accompun

unmarried children arc only the relative

N gou. List marrital st:tus(iiS)as follous :
D) . .

carried (M) Divorced ( idowed (W) or siingle () .
Hane Date of birth:Place of jex NS Kelatignsbip
! - birth H :
———————— —— —"———~r9———————————0;___Q__,_o_______-——————
I. [UYNH-THI~-DUYLEN tAUG . Irst ,I9Z8 @ Rach Gia U i 1 ulifte
2. liGO~TRI~-HUYKH-HAT :mﬁR.22nd,;955 : Saigon I S .: Daughter
: O e o ————C 0 0 -

,» +Hote : For persons listed ubov:, we will need lecible copies of

C.

birth certificate, morriasge certificate (if narricd) divorced decreo
(if divorced)identification card (if available) c¢nd. photos.If any of
the above acompanying relatives 'do not live with you,plcase note
their addresses in Section I beolow,

Felatives outside Viet-Nam.

TI. Clogest relative in the U.L.

a. Name + NGO-TIiU-F.I0NG
b. Relotionship : my son
c. Address U 1 3 o = 13 1>
address). wow moved,l have/got any lettor from
hin yet. 1ot
e Closest relative in othor iloreipn countrics .
©a, llame

None
b. Relationship : '
c. Address

D. vomplete Family Listing (Liviag,uead )

E, Ilaployment by US Goverient
' ©r _your gpouse .

NAME A DRESS
. +. Father 7 1GO-4UALG-LY Euead) 188 Trin-ghac-Chan,y .Yhu-thuan
. lother : LE-THI-!NUI Dead) . ,-id- ,
Je. Spouse : HUYLNH-THI-DUY:N ! :235/1/ Cu-xa Tai-Gla,Quan XI

: IO=-CliI-ullH City,VILT=HAK
+. Yormer spouse(if any) : lione : .
5. Children:l, NGO-THI-IUYLH-WiI :233/I7 .Cu-xd IU-Gia,Quan XI
; ; © 1 HO=CUI-{1ill City,vIeT=-lAN,
2. NGO-1IU-PHO.G [ T ’ TToTTmenn
: (Foramer addrcss,nov noved )
. HGO-{UYNH-T:UC(ulcad)
. NGO-LE-IUE :Reeducation Cauzp,. 304,
GIia RAI, DOHG-ATI Province,
:88 irzn-ghnc-Chan, Yuan Phu-Nhuan
HO-CHI~-I{H City., Viect-Nam

AN

Z. Siblings:

2o LGO-TLIY—iIE

5. HGO=-TilT~ANI-rUY : -id-

4, NGO=1MNH-LU..IJ : ~idi-

5, NGO-LE-TINHI : Refupee Cuopup, GALAL, INDOIIESIA.
6, HGO-[1Y-HANRH :

e RGO~iINH-DUC :

meney or Other US Jrpanisation of you!

T, Nane of person enployed : lione
. Date : ] ¥ron ¢ : Lo ,
5. Title of (last) positilon huld & I....v.uv.un.n. e Cirsanae




i t
] | t 1 A
}. “cuncy - bompnvny - office g
! 5. Jiame of (last) supervisor i e ] s, 5.2 aiel o AR e
5. Reason for leaving I -

'/« Training for job in VI
F. Sorvice with GVE or RVNAF by you or your spousec .

I, Wame of person serving : [GU-LLE-TRI

-+ Date . From : 1949 . g vy 1976

2. Last Rank : Chief of Aduinisbrative and Fersounel Office

i, Hinistry / Orficc / Military Unit ChORnk HOsTiAL ) liinistry

of nmealth

).\Lame of uuperv1qor 3 TWUO”(—nl”H—TIiN tiD.

5. Reason for leaving : Go to the recducatloq cailp,

Y. Name of american idvisors : iss'DONC/AIY SRICKSON (IS5 g

_ . = iiiss ROGE Ao DRITANAK (1067
' i, US training course in Vvl : sone

o US Awards or Certificates : lione
) otk : Please attach any cogles of alplo”J, avards or certificates
if available.
Available ? Ycs « . Hor's
G, Training outside VietlNam of you or your spous:e
I. Name of gtudent trainee ¢ HGO-LE-TiI
2. 8School and School address : mARGUERITE YCUVIL,g IUSYITUTE
. UNLVERSLYY OF HMONIREAL,P.Q. CAN“DA
5. Date . From : Uepteuber 14961 To : sSeptember IOG2
4o Descriptlon of courses = : Lrganis¢tlon and idministration
of the Uperating itoom.
5. tho paid for trainlng o Agenc Yor International Development

- pgpar ment of State,US Govermant.
hote : Please attach cople of diplohas 1f &Vﬂll&blC-
‘Tvallable ? “Yes ¢ - Ho s &

H. iif education of you or your spouse.
L. Name of person in re education : NGO-LE-YRI
Total time in rec education : 10 uonths ]
j. St111 'in re education : Yas : No : X
(If released,we must have 2 copy of your released ccrtificate)

1

1. Any additional remarks ?

1

I have sent my first r:quecut’ to the vietnamese rrocessing Unit -
at the Americon kmbassy in Buagkok on October 11,1980, my second
request to the ODP Office on June 30,1985 to nsh for un entry visa
to U.S.A. but since then I have not gotten any ansver, -

Tow, I send a questionnaire for ODP applicants with all documents

- of myself and ny fahily and roquest a Btudy of uy case for a '

consideration to enter to the USA in order to deliver me a Letber
of Introduction. ”iyh this document,it will facilitate me to
request an oxit visa from the Socialist chubllc Goverment of

Viet-Nam,
Signature : hﬁwﬂu_/(.u_' e Date : '\J\M‘,‘a zwd,) A99H .
d == T o }

J. Please list herc all docum-nts attached to this questionnaire :
-~ Birth certificates : 3 photocopiles 1 copy »)
~ Marriage ceriificate l vhotocopy )

- ID cards before 1975 ot - hotocopies )
- Yhotos ' 3

~ Photoa taken in USA an: C...[iDA 3

- Release ceriificate +.( I photocopy g
- ‘Letter from AID ! ("I photocopy

Family census of Lhe form o GVH I photocopy )




- B} 291 vg : uﬁ.m Lﬁn xi,nfjx m.ﬁ wala vIRT. nan
8s_ _Ays /LT - ‘ Das 185-Tif Ba={anh phile

A’) Q - X"I
ARONND I/

AETaE e x.gu-’r“ :
-QWSM— T RN D 6 ’\@_ a0

- -0
ey T MEFE .
3 \ N '1_' \ }\’,\'\ i 3 \‘: 5:,;,::‘; : \.\ LS ;s _A:/);}) ’.L.J_;".__r(
‘0kn o 1§mh bét 3a% . naﬂ;g{,
cha t '&u

nat € nit a.).i cia. b}, em‘ :

\}S .&. m\r\? mm‘l\
.nx?":.u T Tea \’\_,Q QQ;‘ B =

}!g'ay.'thﬁnz.m sink ¢ ‘; d =g ) e 4})},?
Qu Qisa ¢ - 1 YL’;,' '
Nan %go- \(u& qﬁ;& 't;c'h : V_ N R -siao 5

th‘o nghigp ]

Che J hign may ' % é\.zdﬂau ')ﬁ,a.& é‘“ i @a- 3'° '.'7

. 1 A
pIRT Ils ﬂjo ch f)iu khi vs dan a,n pbm.i phad mt
tpirh 1§nh nay vol shinh quysn dla phwday ndi ou trd &h .th gm ..
]

i “ong gtin tr trgl ‘,m. X, - sbgu trdon shija tal himn

! 19nh any o # | - - ‘ -

28 : SR ey 8 gy 10 théng 01 mim 1*)77
=i : - o o KR/ 8§ rauwng ) 5QI vy

SR i i i ~ Tak Trulng Gao-ding-Ohidm &€& ky :

J




' A.GENCY FOR INTERNATIONAL DEVELQPMENT
- ~WASHINGTON. D.C. 20523 '~ =% © M

March 12, 1984

opp I
Box 58 J

¥, S. Embassy, Bangkok

APO Sar Francisco 95346 2

Gentlemen:

Reference fs made tc the attached letter, dated Jure 39, 1293,
from Mgo Le Tri (OPO8: fovemtzr 12, 1923, Hanoi, ¥ietpnam).

E1D's Ofékce of -Intern2tional Training confirms that Moo Le
Tri participated in an AID-sponsored training program from
Seotember 15, 1961 - Sentember 15, 1052,

Any assistance yeu can give tc lge Le Tri in the crderly
orscessing of immigration to the United States would be
areatly appreciated

Sincerzly yours,

Thomss L. Ccaner
Branch Chief
4 M/PM/0S 1143 SA-1

Attachment ef

cc: Mgo Le Tri ™ ; 3
233/17 Cu Xa Lu Gia. =8
Quan X1 i .
Hs Chi Miah City, L= o
Vietnam

Anp G. Kennedy,
SE&T/IT
211B,SA-16



FA OF VIETNAMPSE
TICAL PRISONERS
P.0. BOX 343

ARLINGTON, VA 222050033

October
LIST OF VIETRAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS

10,

1987

(Names of Vietnamese Political Prisoners who meed IV and 1OI

numbers; information sent to ODP several years ago

and no response to date).

HAME
1. Le Ha An
DOB: 07/29/37
2.- Hua Thi Cam-Binh
DOB: 08/27/43
3.- Van Huu Dieu

DOB:

11/15/34

4 - Nguyen Huu Duc

DOB:

04/22/29

5.~ Le Thien Giao

DOB:

1927

6 Nguyen Huu Hien

"DOB: 06/15/42

7.- Le Viet Hoa
DOB: 10/10/43

8.- Vu Minh Hung
DOB: 04/04/50

9.- Nguyen Manh Hung
DOB: 01/26/54

10.-Tran Minh Huan
DOB: 08/01/32

11.-Nguyen Ngoc Lau

DOB:

07/05/25

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE

" POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOC.

P.0. BOX 5435
ARLINGTON, VA 22205463

Ba Thi Ngo

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE
POUTICAL PRISONERS ASSOC.
P.0. BOX 3433

ARLINGTON, VA 22054635

EAMUSES )\
-, A15N NAMESE
UL NCAL PRISONERS r\‘:):;;f
0. 80X <155~
AUINGTON, Vi 2:ny5. ..

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE

POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOC.

P.O. BOX %435
ARLINGTON. VA 222054635

Phuoc Thi Hua

Le Thi Phuong

TAT AN ™o .- T

FAMILIES OF VIETN
POLITICAL msonsArggc
P.O. BOX 5435 '

N. VA 22054035

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE
PRISONERS ASSOC.
P.0. BOX 5435
. VA 222054035

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE

POUTICAL PRISONERS ASSOC.

P.0. BOX 5433

ARLINGTON. VA 22205063




% 7

FAMLES OF vienAMESE October 10,1987
P TR NERS ASSOC LIST OF VIETHAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS
ARLINGTON, VA 222130039

(Names of Vietnamese Political Prisoners vho ,need IV and IOI
numbers; information sent to ODP several yedrs ago
and no response to date).

12.- Chu Van Tan ' Ky Clark
DOB: 01/23/44 ~

13." Ngo Le Tri - N Ngo Thu Phong - .
DOB: '11/12/28 ' IR _ s
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